BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES
AT & TCo Standard
SECTION 069-310-801
Issue 9, January 1978
REPLACING CONT ACTS
USING THE 1004A, 1004B, AND 1013A TOOL KITS
GENERAL
CONTENTS PAGE

TABLE C
ELECTRODES AND GUIDES -
ORDERING INFORMATION
ELECTRODE ORDERING
DESIGNATION INFORMATION
10 P-479941 Electrode
11 P-479940 Electrode
12 P-463553 Electrode
13 P-11A860 Electrode
14 P-10B920 Electrode
15 P-12B022 Electrode
20 P-479924 Electrode
21 P-485151 Electrode
22 P-10A665 Electrode
23 840057996 Electrode
GUIDE ORDERING
DESIGNATION INFORMATION
A P-479918 Guide
B P-479919 Guide
C P-479920 Guide
D P-479921 Guide
E P-479922 Guide
F P-479923 Guide
H P-480371 Guide
J P-480372 Guide
L P-480374 Guide
M P-482265 Guide